ADLER EUROPE GROUP

7#és# NDLER

Premium

Specification AD 2239

Power: 2000W

2 speed settings

2 temperature settings
Decorative LED element
\#Cool shot\# button
Concentrator

Diffusor

Hang-up hook
New, modern desig

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

0
5908256833821
5902934833240
85163100

0.692

0.98

22.4 x 29 x 10
5.88
36.3x31x43.4

6
180
30
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